SOUTH WEST ZONE TAMIL NADU PHYSICAL

INTER-UNIVERSITY EDUCATION AND SPORTS

ATHLETICS CHAMPIONSHIPS UNIVERSITY, CHENNAI.

MEN & WOMEN - 2022-2023 9th _ 12th JANUARY, 2023

|
AIURECORD 7.79 Y.MUHAMMED ANEES UNI OF CALICUT KARNATAKA - 2018
S5POLIE
FrERTE LIEREY 12 January 2023 START TIME 8.37am TEMPERATURI 23
END TIME 9.56am HUMIDITY 87%
ATTEMPT
Remarks
RANK BIB ATHLETE UNIVERSITY 1 2 K] 4 6 MARK
1 1995  PDAVID, . PERIYAR UN SALEM X 722 745 X X 7.61 7.61
2 3072 LOGESHWARAN'S, . UNVERSITY OF MADRAS 5.97 719  7.39 X 7.47 X 7.47
3 2745  SRIRAM.S, . SRM UN KATTANKULATHU X 726 722 743 738 7135 7.43
4 284 ARYAS,. BANGALURU NORTH UN X 719 7.23 X 738 7.08 7.38
5 2998  SAJANR,. UNIVERSITY OF KERALA 719 7.37 X 6.80 - - 7.37
6 1512 SHREEKANTHKM, . MAHATMA GANDHI UNIVE 6.67 735 728 721 699 725 7.35
7 1343 S.SARAN,. MADURAI KAMARAJ MADU 719 X 7.32 X 725 6.84 7.32
8 1543 JOSEPHTJ,. MAHATMA GANDHI UNIVE X X 730 718 X 719 7.3
9 1344 R RADHAKRISHNAN,.  MADURAI KAMARAJ MADU 714 632 7419 7.19
10 3073 HEMANTHBABUR, . UNVERSITY OF MADRAS 7.06 705 7.03 7.06
11 2925  SACHU GEORGE, . UNIVERSITY OF CALICU 477 X 6.98 6.98
12 450  RCHITARANJAN, . BHARATHIAR UN COIMBA X 6.68  6.92 6.92
13 1671  AKHILESH, . MANGALORE UN KARNATA 6.89 - 6.89
14 3405 AAWLENILESHVILAS ~ YASHWANTRAO CHAVAN MOU X 6.73  6.87 6.87
1663  ANILKUMAR SAHOO,.  MANGALORE UN KARNATA X - - 0 NM
2937 MUHAMMED ANAS, . UNIVERSITY OF CALICU X X X 0 NM
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SOUTH WEST ZONE
INTER-UNIVERSITY
ATHLETICS CHAMPIONSHIPS
MEN & WOMEN - 2022-2023

TAMIL NADU PHYSICAL
EDUCATION AND SPORTS
UNIVERSITY, CHENNAI.

RESULTS

LONG JUMP MEN - QUALIFICATION

5P0LIE Automatic qualifying mark 7.00M (Q) or at least best 16 qualify to Final
AIURECORD 7.79 Y.MUHAMMED ANEES UNI OF, CALICUT KARNATAKA - 2018
GROUP A a2 TEND T 4-120m HOMDTY s
ATTEMPT
RANK BIB ATHLETE UNIVERSITY 1 2 3 RESULT REMARKS
1 1995  PDAVID, . PERIYAR UN SALEM 7.35 - - 7.35 Q
2 1344 R. RADHAKRISHNAN, . MADURAI KAMARAJ MADU 6.87 6.99 7.31 7.31 Q
3 2998  SAJANR,. UNIVERSITY OF KERALA 6.89 X 7.25 7.25 Q
4 2745  SRIRAM S, . SRM UN KATTANKULATHU 6.41 7.1 - 7.1 Q
5 1343 S.SARAN,. MADURAI KAMARAJ MADU 6.79 X 71 710 Q
6 2925  SACHU GEORGE, . UNIVERSITY OF CALICU 710 - - 710 Q
7 1512 SHREEKANTH KM, . MAHATMA GANDHI UNIVE 6.81 X 7.05 7.05 Q
8 450 R CHITARANJAN, . BHARATHIAR UN COIMBA 6.67 6.81 X 6.81 q
9 2937 MUHAMMED ANAS, . UNIVERSITY OF CALICU 6.8 6.56 - 6.80 q
10 3932 PRUTHIV SWWEGAR, . RAICHUR UNVERSITY 6.78 X - 6.78
1 2077 PREETHAM BRAI, . RAJIV GANDHI U KARAN 6.51 6.74 - 6.74
12 452 SMONHANRAJ, . BHARATHIAR UN COIMBA X 6.54 6.74 6.74
13 293 SANDEEP RATHOR, . BARKATULLAH U BHOPAL 6.21 - 6.68 6.68
14 210 S.SURYAPRAKASH, . ANNA UNIVERSITY 6.34 6.61 - 6.61
15 144 TBALAMURUGAN, . ALAGAPPA UNIVERSITY 6.19 X 6.61 6.61
16 1817 MUKESH SHARMA, . MOHANLAL SUKHADIA UN 6.49 X - 6.49
17 2746 STEWART JIGOKINS, . SRM UN KATTANKULATHU 6.49 X - 6.49
18 2421 PATIL VALLAB RAMCHAN, . SHIVAJI UN KOLHAPUR 6.46 X - 6.46
19 1636 YASHASR GOWDA, . MANDYA UN MANDYA X 6.39 X 6.39
20 2012 VENKATAPAVAN.VL, . PONDICHERRY UN PUDUC X 6.38 - 6.38
21 3353 P.RAGHU, . VIKRAMA SIMHAPURI UN X 6.2 - 6.20
22 1260  SANJU SAINI, . LNCT UN BHOPAL 5.83 X X 5.83
23 2855 R.RAJESH TAMIL UN THANJAVUR 5.81 X X 5.81
24 1055 PUNITH. S, . KARNATAKA STATE LAW X 5.75 - 5.75
25 2872 RAVINDHAR NAYAK, . TELANGANA UNIVERSITY 5.54 - - 5.54
26 1147  NAFIHM, . KERALA UN HS THRISSU 5.48 - 5.48
27 3441 VIJAY KUMAR GULIA, . SRI SATYA SAI UNIVER 5.26 X 5.26
28 2142 PARMAR HARDIKSINH, . RASHTRIYA RAKSHA UNI 5.2 - - 5.20
29 1468  VISHNU, . MAHARAJA SURAJMAL BR 5.1 r 5.10
30 485  YUDHVEER SINGH, . BHUPAL NOBEL S UDAIP 4.96 r 4.96
31 1088 RAGUPATHI J, . KARPAGAM ACADEMY HIG 4.78 X - 4.78
32 1293  VIVEK KATARA, . MADHAV UN PINDWARA R 4.7 - - 4.70
33 1759  MUHD. SULTAN, . MEWAR UN CHITTORGARH 4.54 - - 4.54
34 2767 P.RAMESH KUMAR, . ST PETER S INSTITUTE 4.44 - - 4.44
35 2524 RAHUL, . SHRI KHUSHAL DAS UNI 4.22 - - 4.22
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1752
1718
365
3201
923
2667
789
1596
181
2255
369
2159
636
3299
3354
2014
596
2240
3029
761
309
3322
2863
2906
619
3245
2766
3233
1119
696
1901

SOMPAL JAT, .

P.ASADULLAH MUJAHITH, .

P.MUTHUPANDI, .
PATEL SEMISH. D, .
PAWAN MISHRA, .
PRANAT SHAH, .
PRIYANSHU BHOSLE, .
R.CHARAN SINGH, .
R.S.SRINIVAS, .
RATHOD NIKUL, .
S.ARUN KUMAR, .
S.LAKSHMANNA, .

SAI PRASTH, .
SATEESH, .
SD.SAMEER, .
SEENIVASAN.S, .
SHIKH SERAJ, .
VENKATESH, .

JATIN NAGAR

NAI VISHALKUMAR, .
NAVEEN B, .
PARAMVEER SINGH, .
R.RAJESH, .

RAJESH, .

RAM PRAKESH HABKA, .
S.ALEX PANDI, .
S.JANARTHAN, .
S.SANJAY SARAN, .
SANTHA CHANDREN, .
VINOD TIMMA, .
YOHESH.J, .

MEWAR UN CHITTORGARH
MANONMANIAM SUNDARAN
BHARATH INSITUTE OF
VEER NARMAD SOUTH GU
JIWAJI UN GWALIOR
SOMAIYA VIDYAVIHAR U
ITM UN GWALIOR
MAHATMA GANDHI NALGO
ANDHRA UNIVERSITY AP
SAURASHTRA UN RAJKOT
BHARATH INSITUTE OF
RAYALASEEMA UN KURNO
DR MGR EDU RESE INST
VIJAYANAGARA SRI KRI
VIKRAMA SIMHAPURI UN
PONDICHERRY UN PUDUC
DR BABASAHEB MARATHW
SATAVAHNA UN KARIMNA
UNIVERSITY OF KOTA
HEMCHANDRU CHARYANO
BENGALURU CITY UNI
VIKRAMA UN UJJAIN MP
TAMIL UN THANJAVUR

UN AGRICULTURE SCIEN
DR HARISIHGH GOUR UN
VEL IST ADVANCED STU
STPETER S INSTITUTE
VEL IST ADVANCED STU
KARUNYA IST DEEMED C
GONDWANA UN GODCHIRO
NOORUL ISLAM CENTRE

4.06

b

X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

<X X X X

>

<X X X

4.06
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
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SOUTH WEST ZONE
INTER-UNIVERSITY
ATHLETICS CHAMPIONSHIPS
MEN & WOMEN - 2022-2023

TAMIL NADU PHYSICAL
EDUCATION AND SPORTS
UNIVERSITY, CHENNALI ) T &
9" — 12 JANUARY, 2023 S5

RESULTS
LONG JUMP MEN - QUALIFICATION

/ Automatic qualifying mark 7.00M (Q) or at least best 16 qualify to Final

5FORTS LIBRARY AIU RECORD 7.79 Y.MUHAMMED ANEES UNI OF, CALICUT
11 January 2023

KARNATAKA - 2018
START TIME 4.50pm TEMPERATURE 28

GROUP B END TIME 5.58pm HUMIDITY 54%
ATTEMPT
RANK BIB ATHLETE UNIVERSITY 1 2 3 RESULT REMARKS

1 284 ARYAS,. BANGALURU NORTH UN X 719 - 719 Q
2 3072 LOGESHWARANS, . UNVERSITY OF MADRAS 7.09 - - 7.09 Q
3 1663  ANILKUMAR SAHOO, . MANGALORE UN KARNATA 7.06 - - 7.06 Q
4 1543 JOSEPHTI,. MAHATMA GANDHI UNIVE 7.02 - - 7.02 Q
5 3073  HEMANTHBABUR, . UNVERSITY OF MADRAS 6.88 6.84 6.91 6.91 q
6 3405  AAWLE NILESH VILAS YASHWANTRAO CHAVAN MOU 6.65 6.85 6.83 6.85 q
7 1671 AKHILESH, . MANGALORE UN KARNATA 6.84 6.79 r 6.84 q
8 3759  LINGESHWARANK, . TN PHY EDU AND SPORT 6.55 - 6.77 6.77

9 1067  MAHESHM, . KARPAGAM ACADEMY HIG 6.66 6.75 6.58 6.75

10 1719 GN.ASHWIN, . MANONMANIAM SUNDARAN 6.65 6.66 6.66

1 2021 GAJANAN EKHANDE, . PUNYASHLOK AHILYADEV - 6.63 - 6.63

12 3760  JAHAVARALIS, . TN PHY EDU AND SPORT 6.62 X X 6.62

13 1388  HABIB KATHAT, . MAHARAJA GANGA BIKAN 6.56 - X 6.56

14 2828 BAMBHANIYARUTVIK, . SWARNIM GUJARAT SPOR - 6.54 6.54

15 2432 BIRJE BAJRANG DIPAK, . SHIVAJI UN KOLHAPUR 6.41 6.41

16 1818  AJAY SINGH RATHORE, . MOHANLAL SUKHADIA UN r 0

17 2638 ANANDU DAMODARAN, . SINGHANIA UN JHUNJHU - - - 0

18 1152 ANSON PAUL, . KERALA UN HS THRISSU - - 0

19 2706 ARAVINDHAN.M, . SRI RAMACHANDRA INS| 5 5 0
20 2177 ARYARISHABH, . SABARMATI UN AHMEDAB - - 0
21 3812 ATHARVADHURI, . HSNC UNIVERSITY MUM - X - 0
22 2502 BABUKHAN, . SHRI JAGADISHPRASAD X - - 0
23 2181 BHOUMIK MAHAJAN, . SAGE UN INDORE c 5 5 0
24 1099  BIBIN,. KARUNYA IST DEEMED C - - 0
25 1608  CHANDRA PRAKASH JAKH, . MALAVIYA NATIONAL IN - - - 0
26 1270 DESHRAJ GURJAR, . MADHAV UN PINDWARA R r 0
27 2693 G.MADHU, . SRI KRISHNADEVARYA U . X 5 0
28 1951  G.MAHENDER, . OSMANIA UN HYDERABAD X - - 0
29 342 GOHIL JAYDEVSINH GAM, . BHAKT KABI NARSINH M - - - 0

30 915  GOPIGOUD, . JIWAJI UN GWALIOR X X 0

31 2639 HARIKRISHAN, . SINGHANIA UN JHUNJHU X - - 0

32 2525  JESVINDAR, . SHRI KHUSHAL DAS UNI - - 0

33 1937 JITENDER SINGH SAHAR, . OPJS UN CHURU RAJ X X X 0

34 1974 K.BALAKRISHNA, . PALAMURU UN MAHABUBN - - 0

35 1950  K.CHENNA KESAVA, . OSMANIA UN HYDERABAD - - - 0
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183
3486
2087
2326

629

527
1223
1973

542

1052

2057
3439
3305
2459
2662
1427
2910
1014
3232
1609

314
1102
2905
1873
3389
1763
1871
2327
1325
2183
1902

K.YESUDASU, .
KAMALESH MASAR, .
KARTHICK.A, .

KARTHICKA, .

KASI MUTHU MANICKAM, .

KEERTHIT, .
KOMAL, .
L.BIKSHAPATHI, .

MAYANK DUBEY, .

MOHAMMAD MUZAMMIL, .

MOHAMMED FAIROZ, .
MOHD ZAD, .

ABHISHEK L KAMATRA, .
AFTAB AHMED M NADAF, .

AYUSH KATARUKA, .

BHADIYABRA DHARMESH, .

BHAGAPPA, .
DANY JACOB, .

E.SEENUVASAN, .

GAUTAM KUMAR MEENA, .

GOVINDRAJH, .
GUNJI PREM PRASAD, .
IQTEDAR AHMED, .

JASHANDEEP SINGH, .

JEEVANN.M, .
JOGENDRASINGH, .
JOHN SEKHOSE, .
K.DHINESHKUMAR, .
KARTIK SONI, .
LAKHAN SINGH, .
MAHESH.S, .

ANDHRA UNIVERSITY AP
GOVIND GORU TRIBAL
RAMAKRISHNA MISSION
SAVEETHA UNIVERSITY
DR MGR EDU RESE INST
DAVANGRE UN KARNATA
LNIPE GWALIOR
PALAMURU UN MAHABUBN

DEVIAHILYA UN INDOR

KARNATAKA STATE LAW

RAICHUR UNVERSITY

SRI SATYA SAI UNIVER
VIJAYANAGARA SRI KRI

SHRI DHARMASTHALA MA
SOMAIYA VIDYAVIHAR U
MAHARAJA KRISHNA BHA

UN AGRICULTURE SCIEN
KANNUR UNIVERSITY

VEL ISTADVANCED STU
MALAVIYA NATIONAL IN
BENGALURU CITY UNI
KARUNYA IST DEEMED C

UN AGRICULTURE SCIEN
NIMS UN RAJASTHAN
VTU BELAGAVI KARANAT
MEWAR UN CHITTORGARH
NIMS UN RAJASTHAN
SAVEETHA UNIVERSITY
MADHYANCHAL PROF BHO
SANGAM UN BHIL WARA
NOORUL ISLAM CENTRE

DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
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SOUTH WEST ZONE

INTER-UNIVERSITY
ATHLETICS CHAMPIONSHIPS
MEN & WOMEN - 2022-2023

TAMIL NADU PHYSICAL
EDUCATION AND SPORTS
UNIVERSITY, CHENNAL.

AIU RECORD 2.20
11 January 2023

RESULTS

SREENITH MOHAN MANGALORE UNIVERSITY
START TIME 9.00 am
END TIME 11.25am

KARNATAKA - 2015
TEMPERATURE 26
HUMIDITY 69%

1 3120 |UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI ARYAN PATIL, . 210 - 0 0 X0 0 0 X0 XX0 0 XXX
2 1651 |MANGALORE UN KARNATA |ARMOLT, . 2.06 - - - 0 0 0 0 XXX
3 2939 |UNIVERSITY OF CALICU MUHAMMED JASEEMC, . 2.01 - - - 0 0 XXX
4 1807 | DR VISHWANATH KARAD ABHAR A. DATTA, . 2.01 - X0 X0 X0 0 XXX
5 3057 [UNVERSITY OF MADRAS MOTHIARUN, . 2.01 - 0 - 6] XX0 - XXX
6 2940 [UNIVERSITY OF CALICU DEEPESHMS, . 2.01 - X0 X0 XX0 XX0 XXX
7 3406 [ YASHWANTRAO CHAVAN M| GAIKWAD DHAIRYASHIL, . 1.98 - 0 0 X0 0 XXX
8 3413 [YOGI VEMANA UNIVERSI SHAIK MOHIDDIN, . 1.98 - 0 X0 X0 XXX
9 3234 | VEL IST ADVANCED STU M.SUNIL, . 1.95 - X0 0 XXX
10 1664 | MANGALORE UN KARNATA | SARJAN JANARDHAN, . 1.95 - 0 X0 XXX
11 424 | BHARATHIDASAN UN TRI R.CASTRORAJ, . 1.90 - 6] 0 XXX —
12 453 [BHARATHIAR UN COIMBA | KARAVINTH, . 1.90 X0 0 XX0 XXX
13 1346 | MADURAI KAMARAJ MADU _ |R. RAMESH BABU, . 1.85 X0 0 XXX
14 3758 [TN PHY EDU AND SPORT DHANA SEKARAN C, . 1.85 XX0 0 XXX
15 214 [ANNA UNIVERSITY K.CHANDRA MOHAN, . 1.80 0 XXX
215 [ANNAUNIVERSITY C.ROBERT, . NM XXX |= - -

&=
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SOUTH WEST ZONE TAMIL NADU PHYSICAL
INTER-UNIVERSITY EDUCATION AND SPORTS
ATHLETICS CHAMPIONSHIPS UNIVERSITY, CHENNAI.
MEN & WOMEN - 2022-2023

RESULTS
HIGH JUMP MEN - QUALIFICATION

Automatic qualifying mark 2.05 m (Q) or at least best 16 qualify to Final

AIU RECORD 2.20 SREENITH MOHAN MANGALORE UNIVERSI KARNATAKA - 2015
10 January 2023 START TIME 09.40am TEMPERATURE 27C
END TIME 11.15am HUMIDITY 72%
1 214 | ANNA UNIVERSITY K.CHANDRA MOHAN, . 2.00 - 0 0 X0 XX0
2 1909 |NOORUL ISLAM CENTRE KALISHWARAN, . DNS DNS
3 1061 |KARNATAKA STARURAL KIRAN KUMAR, . NM XXX
4 403 |BHARATI VIDYAPEETH U KUNAL BHAT, . NM XXX
5 2183 | SANGAM UN BHIL WARA LAKHAN SINGH, . DNS DNS
6 1610 | MALAVIYA NATIONAL IN LAVNEESH, . NM XXr
7 3234 |VELIST ADVANCED STU M.SUNIL, . 1.95 - - 0 XX0 XXX
8 1872 |NIMS UN RAJASTHAN MAHEEJIT ARYA, . DNS DNS
9 2643 | SINGHANIA UN JHUNJHU MAHENDRA SARASWAT, . DNS DNS
10 486 |BHUPAL NOBEL S UDAIP MAHENDRA SINGH, . DNS DNS
1" 2329 | SAVEETHA UNIVERSITY MANAKAVALA PERMAL.E, . NM XXX
12 3057 [UNVERSITY OF MADRAS MOTHIARUN, . 2,00 - - 0 X0 0
13 2939 |UNIVERSITY OF CALICU MUHAMMED JASEEM C, . 2.00 - - 0 0 0
14 1817 | MOHANLAL SUKHADIA UN MUKESH SHARMA, . NM Xr
15 2328 | SAVEETHA UNIVERSITY MUTHURAMAN.S, . NM XXX
16 3811 |INDIRA GANDHI NATION NAVANEET KR VIDYARTH, . NM XXX
17 791 |ITM UN GWALIOR NEERAJ KUMAR, . NM XXX
18 3265 |VEL IST ADVANCED STU P.BHARTH, . DNS DNS
19 749 | GULBARGA UN KALABUR PARASURAM, . NM XXX
20 3202 |VEER NARMAD SOUTH GU PATEL SATISH. D, . NM XXX
21 1303 |MADHAV UN PINDWARAR PRAMOD SINGH DEORA, . NM XXX
22 598 |DR BABASAHEB MARATHW PRASAD ZOLE, . NM XX-
23 1346 | MADURAI KAMARAJ MADU R. RAMESH BABU, . 1.90 X0 XX0 0 XXX
24 424 | BHARATHIDASAN UN TRI R.CASTRORAJ, . 1.95 - 0 0 o] XXX
25 866 |JRN RAJASTHAN VIDYAP RAJVEER SINGH, . DNS DNS
26 1539 | MAHATMA GANDHI UNIVE ROBERT BABU, . 1.85 - 0 XXX
27 3236 |VEL ISTADVANCED STU S.MARISELVAM, . DNS DNS
28 1396 |MAHARAJA GANGA BIKAN SACHIN KUMAR MEENA, . DNS DNS
29 1119 |KARUNYAIST DEEMED C SANTHA CHANDREN, . DNS DNS
30 1664 |MANGALORE UN KARNATA SARJAN JANARDHAN, . 2.00 - 0 0 0 X0
31 2330 |SAVEETHA UNIVERSITY SEEMANR, . DNS DNS
32 3413 | YOGI VEMANA UNIVERSI SHAIK MOHIDDIN, . 1.95 - - X0 0 XXX
33 3323 | VIKRAMA UN UJJAIN MP SHUBHAM VERMA, . 1.85 X0 X0 XXX
34 1378 |MAHARAJA CHHATRASAL SUJAL BILOHA, . DNS DNS
35 733 | GUJARAT VIDY AHMEDAB URVIGH D MEVADA, . NM XXX
36 145 [ALAGAPPA UNIVERSITY VAJITH, . NM XXr
37 1619 | MALAVIYA NATIONAL IN VEERU SINGH CHAUDHAR, . DNS DNS
38 1496 |MAHARSHI DAYANAND SA VIKRAM, . NM XXX
39 1592 | MAHATMA GANDHI NALGO Y.LAXMAN YADAV, . NM XXX
40 337 | BHAKT KABI NARSINH M ZALANIKUNJKUMAR JAY, . NM XXX
4 324 | Begaluru City University TRILOK V 1.80 X0 XXX
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SOUTH WEST ZONE
INTER-UNIVERSITY
ATHLETICS CHAMPIONSHIPS
MEN & WOMEN - 2022-2023

TAMIL NADU PHYSICAL
EDUCATION AND SPORTS

UNIVERSITY, CHENNAL.

RESULTS
HIGH JUMP MEN - QUALIFICATION
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AIU RECORD

1723
167

1288
1807
3388
2544
2642
1228
2545
2503
1983
1651
3120
2249
2430
865

695

3455
215

3071
1014
2940
3758
2192
3757
3806
1544
2827
3232
1110
620

3356
925

3458
2771
376

2772
575

Automatic qualifying mark 2.05 m (Q) or at least best 16 qualify to Final

2.20 SREENITH MOHAN

UNIVERSITY
MANONMANIAM SUNDARAN
ANDHRA UNIVERSITY AP
MADHAV UN PINDWARAR
DR VISHWANATH KARAD
VTU BELAGAVI KARANAT
SHRI KHUSHAL DAS UNI
SINGHANIA UN JHUNJHU
LNIPE GWALIOR
SHRI KHUSHAL DAS UNI
SHRI JAGADISHPRASAD
PANDIT DEENDAYAL UPA
MANGALORE UN KARNATA
UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI
SAURASHTRA UN RAJKOT
SHIVAJI UN KOLHAPUR
JRN RAJASTHAN VIDYAP
GONDWANA UN GODCHIRO
PACIFIC ACADEMY OF H
ANNA UNIVERSITY
UNVERSITY OF MADRAS
KANNUR UNIVERSITY
UNIVERSITY OF CALICU
TN PHY EDU AND SPORT
SANGAM UN BHIL WARA
TN PHY EDU AND SPORT
INDIRA GANDHI NATION
MAHATMA GANDHI UNIVE
SWARNIM GUJARAT SPOR
VEL IST ADVANCED STU
KARUNYA IST DEEMED C
DR HARISIHGH GOUR UN
VIKRAMA SIMHAPURI UN
JIWAJI UN GWALIOR
PACIFIC ACADEMY OF H
STPETER S INSTITUTE
BHARATH INSITUTE OF
STPETER S INSTITUTE
DRBR AMBEDHKAR SRIKU

10 January 2023

ATHLETE
A.ABINESH, .
A.ANAND, .
AASHEESH SOLANKI, .
ABHAR A. DATTA, .
ADITH P. KOTIAN, .
AJAY, .

ALPHI CHRISTO, .
AMAN KUMAR, .
ANKIT, .

ANKIT JANGIR, .
ANSHU RAHAR, .
ARMOLT, .

ARYAN PATIL, .
BAMBHANIYA BHARGAYV, .
BHOSALE ABHIJEET SAN, .
BHUPENDRA SINGH, .
BHUSHAN CHAFLE, .
BHUVANKUMAWAT, .
C.ROBERT, .

D BALAKRISHNA, .
DANY JACOB, .
DEEPESHMS, .
DHANA SEKARAN C, .
DHEERAJ JHA, .
DHINESH KUMARD, .
DHIRAJ YADAV, .
DILSHITHTN, .
DINESH CHAND MEENA, .
E.SEENUVASAN, .
ENOCKGLADSON C, .
FALAK NAWAZ, .
G.VENKATESH, .
GOURAV GURJUAR, .
HARI OM SINGH, .
[.SAKTHIVEL, .
J.INBASEKARAN, .
J.PAULRAJ, .
JAMANA GANESH, .

1.90
NM
NM
2.00
1.80
NM
NM
NM
DNS
NM
1.80
2.00
2.00
NM
1.85
NM
DNF
DNS
1.95
NM
1.80
1.90
1.90
NM
1.85
NM
NM
NM
DNF
1.90
NM
DNF
NM
DNS
DNF
NM
DNF
NM

MANGALORE UNIVERSITY
START TIME 11.05 AM
END TIME
1.80M  1.85M  1.90M
0 0 XX0
XXX
XXX
- 0 0
XX0 XXX
XXX
X
XXX
DNS
XXX
XX0 XXX
- 0 0
XXX
0 XX0 XXX
XXX
DNF
XX0 XX0 X0
XX0 XXX
- - X0
X0 0 X0
XXX
0 0 XXX
XX
- - XXX
X
DNF
- 0 XX0
XXX
X
XXX
DNS
DNF
XXX
DNF
XXX

1.95M
XXX

XX0
XXX

XXX
XXX

XX

KARNATAKA - 2015
TEMPERATURE
HUMIDITY

pA

XXX

27C
72%




39 1105  KARUNYAIST DEEMED C JOSEPH FRANKLIN, . NM
40 453 BHARATHIAR UN COIMBA KARAVINTH, . 1.95 X0 X0
41 3406  YASHWANTRAO CHAVAN MAH, GAIKWAD DHAIRYASHILDH  2.00 0 X0
42 3918 NM
43 3819 TAMIL NADU Dr AMBEDKAR LA S.JAYASURIYA NM




RESULTS

TAMIL NADU PHYSICAL
EDUCATION AND SPORTS
UNIVERSITY, CHENNAI.

9t — 12" JANUARY, 2023

AlU RECORD 16.53 MAYOOKHA JOHNY  MANGALORE UNIVERSITY, KA KARNATAKA - 2020
10 January 2023 START TIME 2.05PM TEMPERATURE 29
END TIME 3.21PM HUMIDITY 62%%
ATTEMPT
RANK BIB  ATHLETE UNIVERSITY 1 2 3 4 5 6 MARK
1 1671 AKHILESH, . MANGALORE UN KARNATA 15.33 15.40 15.89 15.59 15.09 15.89
2 1521 AKASH M VARGHESE, . MAHATMA GANDHI UNIVE 15.06 15.10 15.23 14.91 1547 1571 15.71
3 2937  MUHAMMED ANAS, . UNIVERSITY OF CALICU X 15.53 X X 15.65 X 15.65
4 3084  ROBINSONS,. UNVERSITY OF MADRAS 15.25 13.34 14.89 X 1517 1557  15.57
5 209 A.YUVARAJ, . ANNA UNIVERSITY 15.52 15.47 15.42 X X 1535  15.52
6 1995  P.DAvVID,. PERIYAR UN SALEM 15.25 15.30 15.40 15.36 1517 15.40
7 2938  SEBASTAINVS,. UNIVERSITY OF CALICU 14.97 15.19 14.89 14.80 1493 1491 1519
8 451 R KKAMALNATH, . BHARATHIAR UN COIMBA 15.18 X 14.92 14.57 15.00 1506 1518
9 3006  VAISAKHA,. UNIVERSITY OF KERALA 14.98 15.15 14.74 15.15
10 2888 M ABISHEK, . THIRUVALLUVAR UNIVER 14.67 14.82 15.15 15.15
1" 2747  IYYAPPAN.A, . SRM UN KATTANKULATHU 14.92 X 14.00 14.92
12 210 S.SURYA PRAKASH, . ANNA UNIVERSITY X 14.91 14.32 14.91
13 1718  P.ASADULLAH MUJAHITH,. MANONMANIAM SUNDARAN 14.90 X 14.90
14 3158 MAHANTH.B, . UNIVERSITY OF MYSORE 14.33 14.70 14.78 14.78
15 452 S MONHANRAJ, . BHARATHIAR UN COIMBA X 14.70 14.62 14.70
16 1345  M.VISHWA, . MADURAI KAMARAJ MADU X 14.66 14.33 14.66
17 3405  AAWLE NILESH VILAS YASH.CHAVAN MAHARA OPEN UNIV  14.27 14.60 14.42 14.60
18 2748 ROHIT KUMAR.A, . SRM UN KATTANKULATHU 14.57 14.52 13.62 14.57
19 3389  JEEVANN.M,. VTU BELAGAVI KARANAT 13.65 14.35 14.26 14.35
20 3077 MOHANRAJ, . UNVERSITY OF MADRAS 14.34 14.00 14.32 14.34
21 1395  ASHOK KUMAR, . MAHARAJA GANGA BIKAN 14.29 X X 14.29
&=
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TAMIL NADU PHYSICAL

EDUCATION AND SPORTS
UNIVERSITY, CHENNAI. Ak
gth _ 12th JANUARY, 2023 %ﬁg

RESULTS

TRIPLE JUMP MEN - QUALIFICATION
Automatic qualifying mark 14.30m (Q) or at least best 16 qualify to Final

AlU RECORD 16.53 MAYOOKHA JOHNY MANGALORE UNIVERSITY, KA KARNATAKA - 2020
GROUP A 9 January 2023 START TIME 12.12pm TEMPERATURE 28
END TIME o01.00pm  HUMIDITY 55%
ATTEMPT
RANK BIB  ATHLETE UNIVERSITY 1 2 3 RESULT = REMARKS

1 2937 MUHAMMED ANAS, . UNIVERSITY OF CALICU 15.31 15.31 Q
2 1995 P.DAVID, . PERIYAR UN SALEM 14.19 15.23 15.23 Q
3 3006 VAISAKH A, . UNIVERSITY OF KERALA 15.1 15.10 Q
4 210 S.SURYA PRAKASH, . ANNA UNIVERSITY 14.97 14.97 Q
5 3084 ROBINSON S, . UNVERSITY OF MADRAS 14.2 14.75 14.75 Q
6 451 R K KAMALNATH, . BHARATHIAR UN COIMBA 14.7 14.70 Q
7 2938 SEBASTAIN V'S, . UNIVERSITY OF CALICU 14.65 14.65 Q
8 452 S MONHANRAJ, . BHARATHIAR UN COIMBA 14.57 14.57 Q
9 1718 P.ASADULLAH MUJAHITH,. MANONMANIAM SUNDARAN 14.2 14.5 14.50 Q
10 2748 ROHIT KUMARAA, . SRM UN KATTANKULATHU 14.34 14.34 Q
1 1529 RAHENDH VA, . MAHATMA GANDHI UNIVE X 14.24 14.24

12 597 SNKET MADNE, . DR BABASAHEB MARATHW  14.16 139 13.29 14.16

13 294 PRITAM VISHWAKARMA,.  BARKATULLAH U BHOPAL - 1342 13.77 13.77

14 3201 PATEL SEMISH. D, . VEER NARMAD SOUTH GU 13.68 X - 13.68

15 3353 P.RAGHU, . VIKRAMA SIMHAPURI UN 13.19 1317 13.67 13.67

16 1227 NEERAJ KUMRAWAT, . LNIPE GWALIOR 13.46 13.33 13.46

17 761 NAI VISHALKUMAR, . HEMCHANDRU CHARYANO X r 0.00

18 1426 PADSARIYA SMIT U, . MAHARAJA KRISHNABHA X r 0.00

19 1731 PUNIT KARWASRA, . MAULANA AZAD UN JODH X r 0.00

20 1381 RAJA SEN, . MAHARAJA CHHATRASAL X X - 0.00

21 2778 S.RAJA, . ST PETER S INSTITUTE X r 0.00

22 2332 SABARIPUTHALVAN.V, . SAVEETHA UNIVERSITY X 0.00

23 1082 SARANSS, . KARPAGAM ACADEMY HIG X X X 0.00

24 3354 SD.SAMEER, . VIKRAMA SIMHAPURI UN X r 0.00

25 903 SUNEELD, . JNTU KAKINADA X X X 0.00

26 3324 VIKRAM SHEKHAWAT, . VIKRAMA UN UJJAIN MP X r 0.00

27 1592 Y.LAXMAN YADAV, . MAHATMA GANDHINALGO X X X 0.00

28 1636 YASHASR GOWDA, . MANDYA UN MANDYA X X X 0.00

29 3819 S.JAYASURIYA Dr AMBEDKARLAWUNI, TN X X 0.00

30 309 NAVEEN B, . BENGALURU CITY UNI DNS

31 2777 P.LOGESHWARAN, . ST PETER S INSTITUTE DNS

32 1115 PARTHIBAN, . KARUNYA IST DEEMED C DNS

33 2547 PRAVEEN, . SHRI KHUSHAL DAS UNI DNS

34 2333 R.AKASH, . SAVEETHA UNIVERSITY DNS
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3246
3409
1285
619
2872
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937
386
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R.VIVEKANANDAN, .
RAJABOINA KARUNA MUR, .
RAJESH KUMAR AHAR], .
RAM PRAKESH HABKA, .
RAVINDHAR NAYAK, .
SAKTHI.S.P, .

SAURAV TIWARI, .

SILJO KSAJI, .

SOHIL MOHHAMD, .
T.DINAKARAN, .
TRILOKYV, .

VEL IST ADVANCED STU
YOGI VEMANA UNIVERSI
MADHAV UN PINDWARA R
DR HARISIHGH GOUR UN
TELANGANA UNIVERSITY
NOORUL ISLAM CENTRE
RASHTRASANT TUKDOJI
KARUNYA IST DEEMED C
JIWAJI UN GWALIOR
BHARATH INSITUTE OF
BENGALURU CITY UNI

DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
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SOUTH WEST ZONE
INTER-UNIVERSITY

ATHLETICS CHAMPIONSHIPS
MEN & WOMEN - 2022-2023

TAMIL NADU PHYSICAL
EDUCATION AND SPORTS
UNIVERSITY, CHENNAL. TN
9t - 12t JANUARY, 2023 S5

RESULTS

TRIPLE JUMP MEN - QUALIFICATION
Automatic qualifying mark 14.30M (Q) or at least best 16 qualify to Final

AlU RECORD 16.53 MAYOOKHA JOHNY MANGALORE UNIVERSITY, KA KARNATAKA - 2020
GROUP B 9 January 2023 START TIME 01.15 PM TEMPERATURE 28C
END TIME 02.00pm _ HUMIDITY 52%
ATTEMPT
RANK BIB  ATHLETE UNIVERSITY 1 2 3 RESULT = REMARKS
1 1671  AKHILESH, . MANGALORE UN KARNATA 15.06 15.06
2 209 A.YUVARAJ,. ANNA UNIVERSITY X X 15.02 15.02 Q
3 3077 MOHANRAJ, . UNVERSITY OF MADRAS 1426  14.97 14.97 Q
4 1521  AKASH M VARGHESE, . MAHATMA GANDHI UNIVE 14.81 14.81 Q
5 2888 M ABISHEK, . THIRUVALLUVAR UNIVER 1424 1459 14.59 Q
6 3158 MAHANTH.B, . UNIVERSITY OF MYSORE 14.57 14.57 Q
7 3405 AAWLE NILESH VILAS YASH.CHAVAN MAHARA OPEN UNIV  14.54 14.54 Q
8 1395 ASHOK KUMAR, . MAHARAJA GANGA BIKAN 14.53 14.53 Q
9 3389 JEEVANN.M,. VTU BELAGAVI KARANAT 14.47 14.47 Q
10 1345 M.VISHWA, . MADURAI KAMARAJ MADU 14.44 14.44 Q
1 2747 IYYAPPAN.A, . SRM UN KATTANKULATHU 14.35 14.35 Q
12 1404  ASHUTOSH CHAUHAN, . MAHARAJA GANGA BIKAN 14.27 X 14.27
13 3759 LINGESHWARANK, . TN PHY EDU AND SPORT X 14.07 X 14.07
14 1818  AJAY SINGH RATHORE,. DR VISHWANATH KARAD 13.27  13.97 13.97
15 345 BHUVA KAILASH SAMATV,. BHAKT KABI NARSINH M X 13.58 1313 13.58
16 2828 BAMBHANIYA RUTVIK, . SWARNIM GUJARAT SPOR 13145  13.54 X 13.54
17 183  K.YESUDASU, . ANDHRA UNIVERSITY AP X X 13.44 13.44
18 153 M MUTHUKRISHNAN, . ALAGAPPA UNIVERSITY X X 13.43 13.43
19 2432  BIRJE BAJRANG DIPAK,.  SHIVAJI UN KOLHAPUR 13.21 X X 13.21
20 2706  ARAVINDHAN.M, . SRIRAMACHANDRA INSI X X X 0
21 1286 ASHARAM MEENA, . MADHAV UN PINDWARA R X X X 0
22 1079 BALAMURUGANT,. KARPAGAM ACADEMY HIG X X X 0
23 1427 BHADIYABRA DHARMESH, . MAHARAJA KRISHNA BHA X X X 0
24 2641 BHARAT,. SINGHANIA UN JHUNJHU X X 0
25 849  DINESH GIRI GOSWAMI,.  JRN RAJASTHAN VIDYAP X X X 0
26 2546  HAPPY,. SHRI KHUSHAL DAS UNI X X X 0
27 854  HARDIK MEENA, . JRN RAJASTHAN VIDYAP X X X 0
28 2640 JAGDISH JAT, . SINGHANIA UN JHUNJHU X 0
29 2256 JAMOD RAJESHBHALI, . SAURASHTRA UN RAJKOT X X 0
30 3370 JEEVAR,. VINAYAKA MISSION S R X X X 0
K| 3761  KARTHIKEYAN B, . TN PHY EDU AND SPORT X X 0
32 3378  KATHIRVEL, . VINAYAKA MISSION S R X X X 0
33 2331  KISHORE.D, . SAVEETHA UNIVERSITY X X 0
34 1610 LAVNEESH, . MALAVIYA NATIONAL IN X 0
35 1137  MAHAJAN ADITHYA, . KAVAYITRI BAHINABAI X X 0
36 2502 BABU KHAN, . SHRI JAGADISHPRASAD DNS
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SOUTH WEST ZONE
INTER-UNIVERSITY
ATHLETICS CHAMPIONSHIPS
MEN & WOMEN - 2022-2023

TAMIL NADU PHYSICAL
EDUCATION AND SPORTS

UNIVERSITY, CHENNAI.

RESULTS

AIU RECORD 4.92 SIDHARTH AK MAHATMA G UNI KARNATAKA - 2022
START TIME 8.20AM TEMPERATURE 23
12 January 2023
END TIME 12.10pm HUMIDITY 81%
BIB UNIVERSITY ATHLETE MARK 3.90M 4.00M 4.10M 4.20M 4.30M 4.40M 4.45M 4.55M 4.60M 4.65M 4.70M 4.75M 4.80M 4.93M
1 1522 | MAHATMA GANDHI UNIVE SIDHARTH AK, . 4.80 |- - - - - - - (0] - - (0] (0] = X0 XXX
2 2941 |UNIVERSITY OF CALICU AKSHY M, . 4.65 - - X0 - X0 | XO 0 X- 0] XX0 | O XX- X
3 3074 [UNVERSITY OF MADRAS GNANASONAA, . 4.50 - - - - - - - O - XXX
4 3235 |VEL IST ADVANCED STU G.DHEENA DHAYALAN, . 4.50 - - - - - X0 |- X0 |- XXX
4 1659 | MANGALORE UN KARNATA MANISH SINGH, . 4.50 |- - - - X0 0] - X0 - XXX
6 3075 [UNVERSITY OF MADRAS GOWTHAM M, . 4.50 - = = - - XXO |- XXO |- XXX
7 1399 | MAHARAJA GANGA BIKAN UTTAM, . 4.50 |- - - XX0 |XO o] - XX0 |- XXX
8 1669 | MANGALORE UN KARNATA BHAVITH KUMAR, . 4.30 - 0] X0 X0 X0 XXX
9 1256 |LNCT UN BHOPAL BANTY NATH, . 4.30 - - 0 - XXO | XXX
10 792 |ITM UN GWALIOR VIKAS YADAV, . 4.20 |XO o] XX0 |O XXX
11 1347 | MADURAI KAMARAJ MADU M.HARISH, . 4.20 |O 0] 0] XXO [ XXX
12 3762 | TN PHY EDU AND SPORT ARUN YV, . 4.00 - X0 | XX- X
13 2942 |UNIVERSITY OF CALICU IGNASIUS XAVIER, . 3.90 | XXO |- Xr
178 |[ANDHRA UNIVERSITY AP AYH.S.SAITEJA, . NM XXX




SOUTH WEST ZONE

INTER-UNIVERSITY
ATHLETICS CHAMPIONSHIPS
MEN & WOMEN - 2022-2023

TAMIL NADU PHYSICAL
EDUCATION AND SPORTS

UNIVERSITY, CHENNAI.
gth — 12t JANUARY, 2023

RESULTS

POLE VAULT MEN FINAL

AIU RECORD 4.92

SIDHARTH AK

MAHATMA G UNI

KARNATAKA - 2022

START TIME 8.20AM TEMPERATURE 23

12 January 2023
END TIME 12.10pm HUMIDITY 81%
2567 | SHRI KHUSHAL DAS UNI AJAY KUMAR MEENA, . NM Xr
2261 | SAURASHTRA UN RAJKOT BAVALIYA JAYARAJ, . NM | XXX
2335 [SAVEETHA UNIVERSITY CHANDRU.M, . NM Xr
2829 | SWARNIM GUJARAT SPOR DINESH P CHAUHAN, . NM Xr
379 |BHARATH INSITUTE OF G.KARTHIKRAJA, . NM Xr
175 [ANDHRA UNIVERSITY AP G.RAMESH, . NM XXX
132 | ADIKAVAI NANNAYA UN M.VEKATA RAMANA, . NM | XXr
2431 | SHIVAJI UN KOLHAPUR MANGLE MAHESH SATTAP, . NM | XXX
2334 | SAVEETHA UNIVERSITY MARIMUTHU.S, . NM |Xr
1513 | MAHATMA GANDHI UNIVE NIKHIL P SOMAN, . NM | XXX
3379 [ VINAYAKA MISSION S R PORKOK, . NM | XXX
2336 | SAVEETHA UNIVERSITY PRAVEEN.P, . NM | Xr
2566 | SHRI KHUSHAL DAS UNI UPENDRA SINGH MEENA, . NM |r
3763 | TN PHY EDU AND SPORT VISHNU KT, . NM | XXr




SOUTH WEST ZONE
INTER-UNIVERSITY
ATHLETICS CHAMPIONSHIPS
MEN & WOMEN - 2022-2023

TAMIL NADU PHYSICAL
EDUCATION AND SPORTS
UNIVERSITY, CHENNAI.
gth — 12t JANUARY, 2023

RESULTS

AIU RECORD 4.92 SIDHARTH AK MAHATMA G UNI KARNATAKA - 2022
START TIME 8.20AM TEMPERATURE 23
12 January 2023
END TIME 12.10pm HUMIDITY 81%
UNIVERSITY ATHLETE MARK 3.90M 4.00M 4.10M 4.20M 4.30M 4.40M 4.45M 4.50M 4.55M 4.60M 4.65M 4.70M 4.75M 4.80M 4.93M

2780 [STPETER S INSTITUTE AMUTHUY, . DNS | DNS
3358 | VIKRAMA SIMHAPURI UN B.JESWANTH SINGH, . DNS | DNS
2779 ST PETER S INSTITUTE K.LAKSHAMANAN, . DNS | DNS
2645 | SINGHANIA UN JHUNJHU NEELANSH TIWAR), . DNS |DNS
2644 | SINGHANIA UN JHUNJHU SRAJAN TIWARI, . DNS |DNS
627 | DR MGR EDU RESE INST VEERA MUTHU, . DNS [DNS
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